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Product No:LST6

MERSEN BOLT-IN FUSE-LINK 240V AC 38mm 6A FORLIGHTS

LST6

FEATURES

e - low voltage fuse-link
¢ - Offset bolted tags (Slotted)

e - Complies to standards IEC 60269 and BS88

General Information

Brand
Pack Quantity

Product Type

Technical Attributes

MERSEN

10

Bolt-In

Breaking Capacity AC (kA)
Clearing It at Rated Voltage (kA%s)
Power Dissipation atIn (W)

Rated Current (A)

Rated Voltage AC (V)

Utilisation Category

Dimensions

33

0.016

1.33

240

Fuse Size (mm)

Protection & Standards

12.7D x 38L

Standards and Approvals

Resources

IEC 60269-1,IEC 60269-2,BS 88-1,BS 88-2
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